97
European Products Catalogue 2021
METASYS
BUILDING MANAGEMENT
SYSTEM
PROGRAMMABLE
CONTROLLERS
FEC

SYSTEM
PROGRAMMABLE CONTROLLERS
ORDERING INFORMATION
CODES DESCRIPTION
MS-FEC1611-1 10-Point Field Equipment Controller with 2 UI, 1 BI, 3 BO, and 4 CO; 24 VAC; FC and SA Bus Support
MS-FEC1611-1ET 10-Point Field Equipment Controller Extended Temperature controller for rooftop applications. Supports
Operational Temperature Range of -40 to 70°C.
MS-FEC1621-1 10-Point Field Equipment Controller with 2 UI, 1 BI, 3 BO, and 4 CO; 24 VAC; FC and SA Bus Support; Integral
Display and 6-Button Navigation Touchpad
MS-FEC2611-0 17-Point Field Equipment Controller with 6 UI, 2 BI, 3 BO, 2 AO, and 4 CO; 24 VAC; FC and SA Bus Support
MS-FEC2611-0ET FEC2611 Extended Temperature controller for rooftop applications. Supports Operational Temperature Range
of -40 to 70°C
MS-FEC2621-0 17-Point Field Equipment Controller with 6 UI, 2 BI, 3 BO, 2 AO, and 4 CO; 24 VAC; FC and SA Bus Support;
Integral Display and 6-Button Navigation Touchpad
ACCESSORIES
CODES DESCRIPTION
Mobile Access portal (MAP)
Gateway
Refer to the Mobile Access Portal Gateway Catalog Page (LIT-1900869) to identify the appropriate
product for your region.
MS-DIS1710-0
Local Controller Display
Refer to Local Controller Display Product Bulletin (LIT-12011273) for more information.
WRZ Series Wireless Room
Sensors
Refer to the WRZ Series Wireless Room Sensors Product Bulletin (LIT-12011653) for specific sensor
model descriptions.
ZFR1800 Series Wireless
Field Bus System
This system is used for installations that only support BACnet MS/TP. Refer to the WNC1800/
ZFR182x Pro Series Wireless Field Bus System Product Bulletin (LIT-12012320) for a list of available
products.
NS Series Network Sensors Refer to the NS Series Network Sensors Product Bulletin (LIT-12011574) for specific sensor model
descriptions.
Y64T15-0 Transformer, 120/208/240 VAC Primary to 24 VAC Secondary, 92 VA, Foot Mount, 30 in. Primary
Leads and 30 in. Secondary Leads, Class 2
AP-TBK4SA-0 Replacement MS/TP SA Bus Terminal, 4-Position Connector, Brown (Bulk Pack of 10)
AP-TBK4FC-0 Replacement MS/TP FC Bus Terminal, 4-Position Connector (Bulk Pack of 10)
AP-TBK3PW-0 Replacement Power Terminal, 3-Position Connector, Gray (Bulk Pack of 10)
AS-CBLTSTAT-0 Cable adapter that provides a connection between 8-pin TE-6700 Series sensors and field
controllers that do not have a 8-pin sensor connection.
ZFR-USBHA-0
ZFR USB Dongle provides a wireless connection through CCT to allow wireless commissioning
of the wirelessly enabled FEC, Advanced Application Field Equipment Controller (FAC), IOM, and
VMA16 controllers. Also allows use of the ZFR Checkout Tool (ZCT) in CCT.
Note: The ZFR-USBHA-0 replaces the IA OEM DAUBI_2400 ZigBee® USB dongle. For additional
information on the ZFR-USBHA-0 ZigBee dongle, refer to the ZFR1800 Series Wireless Field Bus
System Technical Bulletin (LIT-12011295) or ZFR1800 Series Wireless Field Bus System Quick
Reference Guide (LIT-12011630).
TL-BRTRP-0 Portable BACnet IP to MS/TP Router
FEC METASYS CONTROLLERS
HVAC
CONTROL PRODUCTS